Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

@ electoral

Council: Liverpool il
COMIMIssion Nsw

Ward (if applicable): South Ward

Election Day: 4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected: 5

Quota: 9,712

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates

KALIYANDA Charishma
GREEN Betty
SINGLETON Daniel
GLOSSOP Patricia
AHMAD Alaa
RHODES Karress
BARCA Lisa

WARD Jackson
CANCERI Anthony
STAINES Astra
MANNOUN Ned
MACNAUGHT Fiona
AMMOUN Richard
ADJEI Emmanuel
MISHRA Seema
BRETON Jason
LUCIANO Lorenzo
HARTE Denis
HARTE Fiona
CANCELLARA Toni
MORSHED Asm
BABAR Anita
KHAN Amara
SHUKLA Apurva
MAHDY Syed
CHILUWAL Dipesh

TEY Victor

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:38 pm

1st Preference Votes Elected Candidates

20,886 Elected
308 Elected
282
110
269
4,893 Elected
109
69
52
18

0 Elected as Mayor

23,137 Elected
310 Elected
145
232
1,438
48
14
34
11
2,756
81
47
22
31
1,419

25
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Declaration of Councillor - LG.560
Council: Liverpool @ EIECto l’ al

cOmMmMIssion Nsw

Ward (if applicable): South Ward
Election Day: 4 December 2021
Candidates to be Elected: 5

Quota: 9,712

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates
duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates ist Preference Votes Elected Candidates
ANDJELKOVIC Nicholas 260
KITIC Goran 30
REES Peter 25
ROBERTSON Ellie 1,086
TAIATINI Kaloni 13
LESLIE Lindy 16
SADLER Kim 16
ROBERTSON David 23
HUMPHRIES Alanna 55

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

Qa::he/ LW

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME
K Legye 23 12 1202
7/
RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE DATE
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