Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Liverpool

Ward (if applicable):

South Ward

Election Day:

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected:

5

Quota:

9,712

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Elected Candidates
KALIYANDA Charishma	20,886	Elected
GREEN Betty	308	Elected
SINGLETON Daniel	282	
GLOSSOP Patricia	110	
AHMAD Alaa	269	
RHODES Karress	4,893	Elected
BARCA Lisa	109	
WARD Jackson	69	
CANCERI Anthony	52	
STAINES Astra	18	
MANNOUN Ned	0	Elected as Mayor
MACNAUGHT Fiona	23,137	Elected
AMMOUN Richard	310	Elected
ADJEI Emmanuel	145	
MISHRA Seema	232	
BRETON Jason	1,438	
LUCIANO Lorenzo	48	
HARTE Denis	14	
HARTE Fiona	34	
CANCELLARA Toni	11	
MORSHED Asm	2,756	
BABAR Anita	81	
KHAN Amara	47	
SHUKLA Apurva	22	
MAHDY Syed	31	
CHILUWAL Dipesh	1,419	
TEY Victor	25	

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:38 pm

Page 1 of 2

€ electoral

Declaration of Councillor - LG.560

Council:

Liverpool

electoral commission NSW

Ward (if applicable):

South Ward

Election Day:

4 December 2021

Candidates to be Elected:

5

Quota:

9,712

The counting of votes resulted in the election of the candidates with the word "Elected" next to their name and I declare those candidates duly elected as Councillors until the next ordinary election of the Council.

Candidates	1st Preference Votes	Elected Candidates
ANDJELKOVIC Nicholas	260	
ITIC Goran	30	
ES Peter	25	
BERTSON Ellie	1,086	
IATINI Kaloni	13	
ELIE Lindy	16	
LER Kim	16	
DBERTSON David	23	
IUMPHRIES Alanna	55	

A full copy of the results may be viewed on the NSW Electoral Commission website

Rachel Legge

RETURNING OFFICER'S NAME

J.

23 / 12 /2021

RETURNING OFFICER'S SIGNATURE

Date Generated: 22/12/2021 02:38 pm

DATE

Page 2 of 2